

## PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

**Product:** Bergerie Organic Sheep's Milk Chocolate Dessert 125g

**Update:** July 2023

**Contact:** [mailys.besnier@avec-olga.com](mailto:mailys.besnier@avec-olga.com)

**Supplier:**



Supplier code	EAN 13 (unit)	EAN 14 (case)	Net weight / unit	Units / case	Unit Dimensions W*L*H (in mm)	Gross weight / case (kg)	Case dimensions W*L*H (in mm)	Cases / layer	Layers / pallet	Cases / pallet	Pallet dimensions W*L*H (in mm)	Pallet gross weight (kg)
101035	3 27322 724074 1	1 3 27322 724074 8	125 g	8	75*75*61	1,138	170*311*68	17	8	136	800*1200*694	154,768

Nutritional values per 100g:		Ingredients:
Energy kcal (KJ)	137 kcal (574 kJ)	Sheep's <b>milk</b> *, water, raw cane sugar*, chocolate powder* 4% (sugar*, cocoa powder* 32%), cocoa*, gelling agent: carrageenan.
Fat	5,3 g	
of which saturates	3,5 g	For allergens, see ingredients in <b>bold</b> . May contain traces of <b>nuts</b> and <b>gluten</b> . * Organic ingredients.
Carbohydrate	17,9 g	
of which sugars	17,2 g	
Protein	4,3 g	
Salt	0,10 g	

### General information:

100% sheep's milk - Produced in France.

Keep refrigerated between +2°C et +8°C.

**Use:** can be consumed as an alternative to cows' milk yoghurt, as dessert.

**Taste:** chocolate. **Texture:** smooth and creamy.

**Languages on the pack:** german - english - french - dutch.

**Operator code:** FR 35.207.003 CE

**Commodity code:** 0403209300

### Allergen information:

Product contains or may contain:			
Nuts	Gluten	Dairy	
Oat	Almond	Soya	
Egg	Other:		
Suitable for Vegetarians?		YES	NO
Suitable for Vegans?		YES	NO
Organic		YES	NO